
Preisliste Radverleih SeeHotel Wassermann

Räder 

Halber 

Tag - bis 4 

Std. 

pro Tag - 

ab 4 Std. 3 Tage 7  Tage

Halber 

Tag - bis 4 

Std. 

pro Tag - 

ab 4 Std. 3 Tage 7  Tage

7-/21-Gang 7 € 10 € 25 € 60 € 8 € 12 € 30 € 72 €

Mountainbike 10 € 13 € 32 € 78 € 12 € 15 € 38 € 90 €

e-Bike 21 € 27 € 68 € 162 € 22 € 29 € 73 € 174 €

Kinderrad 6 € 8 € 20 € 48 € 7 € 10 € 25 € 60 €

Kinderanhänger 10 € 13 € 32 € 78 € 12 € 15 € 38 € 90 €

Kindersitz 6 € 8 € 20 € 48 € 7 € 10 € 25 € 60 €

Helm 

Radlkorb

Stand 30.04.2019

Hotelgäste Gäste außer Haus

kostenlos Pfand 5 €

kostenlos Pfand 5 €


